
WINE     COCKTAILS       BEER
 AND                               MORE.

DRINKS



APERITIVO 
WE HAVE OUR 3-5 PM MENU YOU CAN PURCHASE FROM AND OUR DINNER MENU
FROM 5PM ONWARDS. 

SIGNATURESAPERITIVO

LYCHEE HUGO 21 
Sloe Gin | St Germain | Lychee | sparkling | Soda 

Rhubarb | Watermelon Liqueur | Rose | Sparkling
Soda | Watermelon 

GRANDE MELA 22
Vodka | Apple Liquor | Fresh Lemon | Sparkling | Soda 

NO.5 22
Vodka | Passion Fruit | Coconut | Pineapple 

Orgeat| Lime | Bitter | Sparkling | Soda

D’amore 24 
Citrus Rum | Grand Marnier | Moscato |Sparkling

Cranberry | Lime | Soda

IL COCOMERO 22 

JOIN US FOR APERITIVO
3-5 PM 

FRIED SPICY CHICKEN WINGS FOUR PIECES..……………….……………..12 

ARANCINI FOUR CHEESE AND BLACK TRUFFLE….…….…………………...12

CROSTINO WITH WHITE ANCHOVIES AND .......................................12
CONFIT CHERRY TOMATO

MORTADELLA MOUSSE VOL-AU-VENT...........……….………………………..12

ROSEMARY FRIES..………....………….……….……….……………………..........9

MARINATED OLIVES.……….……….……….……….……….……….…….......…. 9

ROASTED NUTS AND OR CANDIED WALNUTS......................................8

ANTIPASTI BOARD (4 PAX)…………….……….……….……………………….... 39

APERITIVO MENU: between 3-5 daily 



PASSIONE  19

STELLA 24

BELLUCCI MARGERITA 24

BRUTTI CAPELLI 24

ROSSA 22

GONDOLA 26

DOLCE SPRITZ  19

DRINK ME SOFLTY 25

DI LITCHI  19
London Dry Spritz | Passionfruit | Lime

Mango | Whites | Angostura Bitters

Vanilla Vodka |  Disaronno Amaretto | St Germain Elderflower
Pineapple | Lemon Juice | Whites

Bacardi | Malibu | Pandan | Pineapple | Coconut Syrup 

Vodka | Aperol | Disaronno Amaretto | Pineapple Juice
Lime | Cranberry | Sugar

Maker’s Mark | Amaretto | Rum Chata | Orgeat
Peach | Lemon | Whites

Lyre’s Italian Spritz | Sparkling | Blueberry | Pink
Grapefruit | Soda | Sugar

Gin | Grand Marnier | Aperol | Pomegranate | Lime | Whites

Tequila | Campari | Cointreau | Lime | Grapefruit | Agave |Tajin

Italian Lyre | Lychee Puree | Apple Juice
Lime Juice | White Chocolate Syrup

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAVILABLE UPON REQUEST

MOCKTAILS / 

SIGNATURE 

NON-ALCOHOLIC

COCKTAILS

ITALIAN SANGRIA BY THE JUG 45

Wine | Seasonal Fruits | Peach | Lychee | Brandy Or Whiskey | Soda

Red or White Wine

MULLED RED WINE BY THE GLASS 16



GLASSBY THE 
WINE LIST

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE
A Nos Amours Brut Sparkling NV 
Casalforte Prosecco NV
Moet Chandon Champagne

Burgundy, France
Veneto, ITA 
FRA 

13 
16 
28 

ROSÉ 
Peyrassol Les Commandeurs Rosé 2020
Kirkton Rose 2020

Cote De Provence, France 
Hunter Valley, NSW 

 19 
13 

WHITE WINE 
Riposte The Foil Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Casalforte Pinot Grigio 2021
San Marzano Timo Vermentino 2021
San Marzano IL Pumo Chardonnay 2021
Riposte Stiletto Pinot Gris 2022 
Kirkton Semillon 2023
Fantini Pecorino

Adelaide Hills, SA 
Veneto, IT
Puglia, IT 
Puglia, IT
Adelaide Hills, SA 
HunterValley,NSW 
Abrazo IT 

14 
15 
15
16
14
13
17

MOSCATO 
Flowers for Lucy 2022 Coonawarra NSW 13

RED WINE 
San Marzano il Puma Sangiovese 2020
Monterra Shiraz 2021
San Marzano Primitivo 2017
Da Vinci Chianti 2020
Riposte The Dagger Pinot Noir 2022
Roberto Sarotto Barbera d'Asti 2020
Davinci Rosso Di Montalcino 2020
Koonara Ambriels Gift Cabernet Sav 2019

Tuscany, IT
McLaren Vale, SA 
Puglia, IT 
Tuscany, IT 
Adelaide Hills, SA 
Piedmonte, IT
Tuscany, IT 
Coonawarra, SA

14  
13 
14  
15  
15  
16  
24 
17

DESSERT WINE
Clarendelle Amber vintage 2015 25



BY HT E BOTTLE
SPARKLING
A Nos Amours Brut Sparkling NV 
Casalforte Prosecco NV
Moet Chandon champagne

Burgundy, France
Veneto, ITA 
FRA

65
78
160

ROSÉ 
Chez Rosé 2020
San Marzano Tamari Rosé 2019
Peyrassol Les Commandeurs Rosé 2020
Kirkton Rose 2020

Burgundy, France
Puglia, IT
Cote De Provence, France 
Hunter Valley, NSW 

75
85 
96 
65WHITE WINE 

Riposte The Foil Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Casalforte Pinot Grigio 2021
San Marzano Timo Vermentino 2021
San Marzano IL Pumo Chardonnay 2021
Riposte Stiletto Pinot Gris 2022 
Katana Chardonnay 2020
Kirkton Semillon 2023
Nicodemi Trebbiano Notari 
Fantini Pecorino
Koonara a Song for Aice Riesling 2021
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Alain Geoffrey Petit Chablis 2020 

Adelaide Hills, SA 
Veneto, IT
Puglia, IT 
Puglia, IT
Adelaide Hills, SA 
Adelaide Hills, SA
HunterValley,NSW 
D’Abruzzo, IT 
Abrazo IT
Mt Gambier SA 
Marlborough, NZ
Burgundy, FR 

70
88
75
89
70
89
60
100
90
70
65
110

MOSCATO 
Flowers for Lucy 2022 Coonawarra NSW 65

RED WINE 
San Marzano il Puma Sangiovese 2020
Monterra Shiraz 2021
San Marzano Primitivo 2017
Da Vinci Chianti 2020
Riposte The Dagger Pinot Noir 2022
Roberto Sarotto Barbera d'Asti 2020
Davinci Rosso Di Montalcino 2020
Koonara Ambriels Gift Cabernet Sav 2019
Biscardo Neropasso 2018
Domain Road Pinot Noir 2020
Roberto Sarotto Nebbiolo 2020
Gibson Shiraz 2020 

Tuscany, IT
McLaren Vale, SA 
Puglia, IT 
Tuscany, IT 
Adelaide Hills, SA 
Piedmonte, IT
Tuscany, IT 
Coonawarra, SA
Veneto, IT
Central Otago, NZ 
Piedmonte, IT 
Barossa Valley, SA 

65 
60
65 
75 
79 
82 
130
95
79
89
95
92

Clarendelle Amber vintage 2015
DESSERT WINE 110

PREMIUM ICON CELLAR SELECTIONS
Mazzei Zisola Nero d'Avola 2018
Mazzei Fonterutoli 2018
Roberto Sarotto Barolo 2018
Henschke Keyneton Euphonium 2017
Cantina Brunello di Montalcino 2016
Falezze Amarone 2013
Penfolds Bin 389 2019 
Koonara Head Honcho Cabernet Sav 2018

Sicily, IT 
Tuscany, IT 
Piedmonte, IT 
Barossa Valley, SA
Tuscany, IT
Veneto, IT 
Barossa Valley, SA 
Coonawarra, SA 

120 
169
195
255
295
395
395
310

CHAMPAGNE 
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 
Moet & Chandon Magnum
Veuve Cliquot 
Dom Perignon 

Champagne,FR 
Champagne, FR 
Champagne,FR 
Champagne,FR 

160
350
175
550



GIN

VODKA

DIGESTIVI

TEQUILA 

SP
IR
IT
S

SP
IR
IT
S 

SP
IR
IT
S 
Bulldog
Bombay Saphire London  
Hendricks 
Tanqueray 
The Botanist Islay 
Four Pillars 
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Malfy Gin Limone 
Malfy gin Rosa  

12 
13 
15 
14 
14 
15 
16
16
16 

SKYY
Belvedere 
Ciroc 
Kettle One 
Grey Goose

12 
16
15
14
16

Espelon Blanco
Don Julio 1942 (blanco/reposado) 
Espolon Reposado
Azul Reposado 
Azul Clear 
Skeleton Reposado 
Skeleton Anejo 
Patron XO Café 
Silver Patron 

12
25 
13
32
27
33
30
28
17

Limoncello DI GIORGIO 
Amaretto Disaronno
Vermouth Antica Formula
Fernet Branca Menta
Averna
Sambuca galliano
Montenegro 
Noilly Prat Vermouth Dry

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
14

COGNAC 
Hennessy 24



BOURBON

WHISKY 
Bruichladdich Single Malt Scotch Whisky  

Johnny Walker blue Label 

Glen Grant Scotch 

Macallan 12 yo 

Balvenie 12 yo 

Laphroaig 10 yo Islay 

Glenmorangie 10 yo Highlands 

Talisker Skye 

Starward Double Grain 

The Gospel Rye 

Jameson Whisky 

Dewars Scotch Whisky 

Jack Daniels, Tennessee 

Canadian Club 

Fireball 

Chivas Regal 18 yo 

Solera Rye 19

Bulleit Rye Whiskey 

SP
IR
IT
S

SP
IR
IT
S 

SP
IR
IT
S 

28 

29

16

25

23

20

16

16

22

15

13

15

12

12

12 

17

19

17

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 

Jim Beam 

Four Roses Bourbon Whiskey

Makers Mark

19

12

14

13

RUM
Bundaberg OP Rum 

Sailor Jerry, Virgin Island US 

Diplomatico Riserva Exlusiva

Bacardi Carta Blanca

21

12

24

13

LIQUEUR
Midori 

Chambord 

Peach Shnapps 

Grand Marnier 

St Germain 

Steinbok 

Frangelico 

Cointreu 

Grappa 

Irish Baileys 

Starlino 

12

14

12

14

14

12

14

14

14

12

12



BEER TAPON 

Sidro, Cider 
Isaac, Bier Blanche 
Wayan, Saison 
Nazionale, Italian Lager
Super bitter, Belgian Ale 
Heinekan 00

WINE      COCKTAILS     BEER
 AND                                     MORE.

ITALIAN CIDER AND IMPORTED BOTTLED BEER 

Moretti 
Bellucci Blonde 
XPA 
Stonewood 
Hahn Superdry 
Heineken 

S 13 | P17
S 10.5 | P 15
S 12.5 | P 17 
S 13 | P 17 
S 11 | P 16 
S 11 | P 16

14
14.5
14.5
15
15
9


